A101
 www.belparts.com dynamx™    product datasheet A.101    113
A
ll
ri
g
h
ts

ry
.
12. Ordering information
        Sensors Ctrl MultiProtocol
Type Gv V5 V10 V20 Vmax Uv Y1 Flow Di ΔT Flow IRC
   [ inch ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ l/h ] [ Volts ] [ Volts ]
AC/DC
   M
O
D
B
U
S
B
A
C
n
e
t
      24 V 0..10Vdc  3x
G3/4"
  Design flow at Δp
   5kPa 10kPa 20kPa
With MultiProtocol communication MODBUS RTU or BACnet MSTP
Basic
 DXC2P20B.111601 G¾'' 537 759 1073 2400    - -    -
With integrated ΔT measurement
 DXC2P20B.111621 G¾'' 537 759 1073 2400    -   -  -
With integrated room temperature control ( IRC - Integrated Room Control )
 DXC2P20B00.111621 G¾'' 537 759 1073 2400         -
With Bluetooth® Mesh communication
With integrated room temperature control ( IRC - Integrated Room Control )
 DXC2P20B00.112601 G¾'' 537 759 1073 2400     -   -
With integrated room temperature control ( IRC - Integrated Room Control ) and ΔT measurement
 DXC2P20B00.112621 G¾'' 537 759 1073 2400        -
Legend
DN valve size Vmax  flow rate range (0..Vmax) Lc  standard cable length (PVC)
Δps maximum close-off pressure V5  flow rate at Δp  5kPa
IRC with integrated room temperature control V10  flow rate at Δp  10kPa